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THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Semi-Domed Top Stainless S
Steel Bollard VAT: £70.80 astow ss

TOTAL Inc. VAT:
£60.18

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

The Semi-Domed Top Stainless Steel Bollard is another
quality product that manages to take things a little further
still. These stainless steel bollards are appreciated by
architects and planners, for its elegant weather resistant
design.

Specification

e Standard Diameters available are shown in the options above. Variety of Standard Diametres: 76mm,
89mm, 10Tmm, 114mm, 129mm, 154mm, or 204mm.

Brushed 304 Stainless Steel as standard. 316 grade also available on request.

1200mm overall height as standard.

Available ragged, flanged or as a removable bollard

Looking for galvanised or powder coated options, click here

Bespoke Requirements

e Our bollards can be made to your exact requirements, specific heights, colours, finish and diametres.
Call us today to discuss your bespoke needs.

Delivery

e Delivery 2-7 working days, in stock
 Free Delivery included

Additional Information
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Additional Options

Size Options

Choose Fixing

48mm D x 1200mm H
60mm D x 1200mm H
76mm D x 1200mm H
89mm D x 1200mm H
10Tmm D x 1200mm H
114mm D x 1200mm H
129mm D x 1200mm H
154mm D x 1200mm H
204mm D x 1200mm H
Underground (Ragged)

Overground (Flanged)
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£0.00

£5.17

£11.00

£16.50

£23.10

£37.46

£51.70

£107.00

£277.00

£0.00

£16.50
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