

# Semi-Domed Top Stainless Steel Bollard

EX. VAT: £59.00 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £70.80 AS low as TOTAL Inc. VAT: £60.18

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

## **Product Images**

**SHELTERSTORE** 











### Description

The Semi-Domed Top Stainless Steel Bollard is another quality product that manages to take things a little further still. These stainless steel bollards are appreciated by architects and planners, for its elegant weather resistant design.

#### Specification

- Standard Diameters available are shown in the options above. Variety of Standard Diametres: 76mm, 89mm, 101mm, 114mm, 129mm, 154mm, or 204mm.
- Brushed 304 Stainless Steel as standard. 316 grade also available on request.
- 1200mm overall height as standard.
- Available ragged, flanged or as a removable bollard
- Looking for galvanised or powder coated options, click here

#### Bespoke Requirements

• Our bollards can be made to your exact requirements, specific heights, colours, finish and diametres. Call us today to discuss your bespoke needs.

#### Delivery

- Delivery 2-7 working days, in stock
- Free Delivery included

#### Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No

# **Additional Options**

Size Options	48mm D x 1200mm H	£0.00
	60mm D x 1200mm H	£5.17
	76mm D x 1200mm H	£11.00
	89mm D x 1200mm H	£16.50
	101mm D x 1200mm H	£23.10
	114mm D x 1200mm H	£37.46
	129mm D x 1200mm H	£51.70
	154mm D x 1200mm H	£107.00
	204mm D x 1200mm H	£277.00
Choose Fixing	Underground (Ragged)	£0.00
	Overground (Flanged)	£16.50

